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Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

UNITED STATES SENATOR    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 3,786
0.00% 64.92% 3,849

43.45%
65.46%

 63
 0

DEM JOE SESTAK

 1,919
0.00% 33.73% 2,000

55.86%
33.18%

 81
 0

DEM ARLEN SPECTER

 12
0.00% 0.22% 13

0.69%
0.21%

 1
 0

PAT TOOMEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TOM TOOMEY (W)

 30
0.00% 0.51% 30

0.00%
0.52%

 0
 0

JOHN H EICHELBERGER JR (W)

 4
0.00% 0.07% 4

0.00%
0.07%

 0
 0

JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 2
0.00% 0.03% 2

0.00%
0.03%

 0
 0

BILL SHUSTER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

SAM ROHROR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

BEN MILLIRON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 5
0.00% 0.08% 5

0.00%
0.09%

 0
 0

PEG LUKSIK (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

RICK GEIST (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TOM FRIES (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

EUGENEY DOWNEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

MARK CRITZ (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

JUSTIN M CIRRINCIONE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TIM BURNS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

RUSSEL BILL (W)

 12
0.00% 0.20% 12

0.00%
0.21%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 2
0.00% 0.03% 2

0.00%
0.03%

 0
 0

TOM  CORBETT (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

JOE MCGINNIS (W)

 5,784  5,929Cast Votes: 0.00% 96.31%99.32% 96.24% 145  0

 227

 0

 226

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

3.69%

0.00%

0.68%

0.00% 0.00%

3.76%

 0

 1

 0

 0
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GOVERNOR    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 3,281
0.00% 57.44% 3,367

62.77%
57.31%

 86
 0

DEM DAN ONORATO

 1,802
0.00% 31.37% 1,839

27.01%
31.48%

 37
 0

DEM JACK WAGNER

 260
0.00% 4.57% 268

5.84%
4.54%

 8
 0

DEM ANTHONY HARDY WILLIAMS

 285
0.00% 4.96% 291

4.38%
4.98%

 6
 0

DEM JOSEPH M. HOEFFEL

 61
0.00% 1.04% 61

0.00%
1.07%

 0
 0

TOM CORBETT (W)

 3
0.00% 0.05% 3

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TIM ALLEN (W)

 2
0.00% 0.03% 2

0.00%
0.03%

 0
 0

PAT TOOMEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

ARLEN SPECTER (W)

 20
0.00% 0.34% 20

0.00%
0.35%

 0
 0

SAM ROHRER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

BILL RUSSEL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

JOHN KENNEDY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

DAVID MILLER MARTINI (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 2
0.00% 0.03% 2

0.00%
0.03%

 0
 0

JOE CORBETT (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TOM   CORBIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TOM CORBON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

DICK BLICK (W)

 5,725  5,862Cast Votes: 0.00% 95.24%93.84% 95.27% 137  0

 293

 0

 284

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

4.76%

0.00%

6.16%

0.00% 0.00%

4.73%

 0

 9

 0

 0
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 557
0.00% 9.84% 571

9.86%
9.84%

 14
 0

DEM DORIS SMITH-RIBNER

 4,800
0.00% 84.90% 4,927

89.44%
84.79%

 127
 0

DEM H. SCOTT CONKLIN

 279
0.00% 4.83% 280

0.70%
4.93%

 1
 0

DEM JONATHAN A. SAIDEL

 3
0.00% 0.05% 3

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

JOHN KENNEDY (W)

 5
0.00% 0.09% 5

0.00%
0.09%

 0
 0

CHET BEILER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 2
0.00% 0.03% 2

0.00%
0.04%

 0
 0

JASON HAINSEY (W)

 3
0.00% 0.05% 3

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 2
0.00% 0.03% 2

0.00%
0.04%

 0
 0

DARYL METCALF (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

STEVE JOHNSON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

STEVE JACKSON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

PAUL ZURAT (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

JACK WAGNER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 2
0.00% 0.03% 2

0.00%
0.04%

 0
 0

JIM CAWLEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.02% 1

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

DANIEL BUCK (W)

 5,661  5,803Cast Votes: 0.00% 94.28%97.26% 94.21% 142  0

 352

 0

 348

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

5.72%

0.00%

2.74%

0.00% 0.00%

5.79%

 0

 4

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 4 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 713
0.00% 60.63% 733

83.33%
60.17%

 20
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 114
0.00% 9.76% 118

16.67%
9.62%

 4
 0

BILL SHUSTER (W)

 161
0.00% 13.32% 161

0.00%
13.59%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 68
0.00% 5.62% 68

0.00%
5.74%

 0
 0

RICK GEIST (W)

 41
0.00% 3.39% 41

0.00%
3.46%

 0
 0

JOHN H EICHELBERGER JR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY HAZENSTAB (W)

 4
0.00% 0.33% 4

0.00%
0.34%

 0
 0

TONY BARR (W)

 5
0.00% 0.41% 5

0.00%
0.42%

 0
 0

JERRY STERN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

BUD SHUSTER (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MATTHEW EVANS (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

H SCOTT CONKLIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MARK CRITS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY CRUST (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

DAN CONNOR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DAVE ZEEK (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

BURNS TIM (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

BRYAN SNYDER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TODD CONNER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TOM COLLINS (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

JOE CONNER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JIM BALDWIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JOE FORNWALT (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY GARDINI (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

CHRISTOPHER GEIST (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JENNIFER HUFF (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

STERN JERRY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JOHN KASUN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TARA PAIGE KIFER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

STEPHEN KUTRUFF (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

HENRY  LAMBORN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

ERIC LINDSKOLD (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

ROB  LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

ANNETTA HELSEL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

BARRY MELTON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

BILL  CONNERS (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

BILL RUSSEL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

BILL SUCHER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

BRENT OTTAWAY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

CHESTER CALDWELL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

CHRIS SAINATO (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

CYNTHIA CALVIN VANDERGLAS (W)
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 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DANIEL L RUPP (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DARLEE SILL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DON SWANGER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JACK NICHOLSON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JEFFREY L ZIEGLER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MATTATHIAS VONNOAKER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TERENCE M ANDERKO (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TIM GERRITS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TIM OCONNER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

WILLIAM C GORDON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

WILLIAM STRONG (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

SCOTT CARMICHAEL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

ROBERT FOX JR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

RICK KARP (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MARK GEIST (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

KENT SHADE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

KENNETH ARTHURS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

TOM MCCONNEL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JUSTIN M CIRRINCIONE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JO ANN NARDELLI (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

EUGENE DOWNEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

DOUG MERTIFF (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JOE HOFFEL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JOE SESTAK (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JOHN DEAN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JONATHAN WATTS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JOSEPH SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MICHAEL AUTY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

JIM CONNERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

JOE CONNERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MAX YANDLE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.08% 1

0.00%
0.08%

 0
 0

MARK CRIST (W)

 2
0.00% 0.17% 2

0.00%
0.17%

 0
 0

LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 1,185  1,209Cast Votes: 0.00% 19.61%16.44% 19.68% 24  0

 4,957

 0

 4,835

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

80.39%

0.00%

83.56%

0.00% 0.00%

80.32%

 0

 122

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 6 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 30TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 190
0.00% 50.00% 192

100.00%
49.74%

 2
 0

JOHN H EICHELBERGER JR (W)

 40
0.00% 10.42% 40

0.00%
10.47%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 29
0.00% 7.55% 29

0.00%
7.59%

 0
 0

RICK GEIST (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

BARBARA HAZENSTAB (W)

 3
0.00% 0.78% 3

0.00%
0.79%

 0
 0

JOE SESTAK (W)

 46
0.00% 11.98% 46

0.00%
12.04%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 5
0.00% 1.30% 5

0.00%
1.31%

 0
 0

MARK CRITZ (W)

 8
0.00% 2.08% 8

0.00%
2.09%

 0
 0

BILL SHUSTER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

CHET BIELER (W)

 2
0.00% 0.52% 2

0.00%
0.52%

 0
 0

ROBERT F HOUSEMAN (W)

 2
0.00% 0.52% 2

0.00%
0.52%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 2
0.00% 0.52% 2

0.00%
0.52%

 0
 0

WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 3
0.00% 0.78% 3

0.00%
0.79%

 0
 0

FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

BILL ROBISON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

BILL RUSSEL (W)

 2
0.00% 0.52% 2

0.00%
0.52%

 0
 0

TOM SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TIM CONNER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

H SCOTT CONKLIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TONY BARR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

AL SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

ALEX READING (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

BARRY MELTON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

DARLEE SILL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

DAVE NEAL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

DAVID CITRON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

DENNIS IRWIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

ELIZABETH SHADE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

ERIC LINDSKOLD (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

EUGENE COWNEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

GREG MORRIS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

GREGORY K CORBIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

JB SWAN II (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

JEFFREY L  ZIEGLER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

JENNIFER HUFF (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

JOHN KASUN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

JULIAN F VAUGHN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

JUSTIN M CIRRINCIONE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

MARGARET CRUST (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

MARK SHOENFELT (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

MATTATHIAS VONNOAKER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

MATTHEW EVANS (W)
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 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

MIKE MCLELLAN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

PATRICK PARTSCH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

PEG LUKSICK (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

RICHARD FLAREND (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

RICHARD URDA (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

RICK KARP (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

ROBERT P HELBIG (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

RUSSEL BILL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

STEVE BETTWY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

STEVEN E MYERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TED BEAM JR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TERENCE M ANDERKO (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

THOMAS CHAPLIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TIM AYERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TIM BURNS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TIM GUTSHALL (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY R GERRITS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

TOM COLLINS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.26% 1

0.00%
0.26%

 0
 0

WILLIAM C GORDON (W)

 382  384Cast Votes: 0.00% 6.24%1.37% 6.35% 2  0

 5,774

 0

 5,630

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

93.76%

0.00%

98.63%

0.00% 0.00%

93.65%

 0

 144

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 8 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 79TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 219
0.00% 63.48% 219

0.00%
63.85%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 12
0.00% 3.48% 12

0.00%
3.50%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 89
0.00% 26.38% 91

100.00%
25.95%

 2
 0

RICHARD A GEIST (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

JOHN  MCGINNITECIT (W)

 4
0.00% 1.16% 4

0.00%
1.17%

 0
 0

JOHN EICHELBERG (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

WILLIAM C GORDON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 2
0.00% 0.58% 2

0.00%
0.58%

 0
 0

ROBERT F HOUSEMAN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

CLYDE H MONAHAN JR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

DON  SWANGER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

DUNCAN P MCINTYRE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

EUGENE DOWNEY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

JOHN WEIDLICH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

KEVIN MCGINIS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

MATTATHIAS VONNOAKER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

NADINE FERGUSON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

ROSEANNA SHUMSKAS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

TERENCE  M ANDERKO (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

TERRY HEISS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY HOUSER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.29% 1

0.00%
0.29%

 0
 0

TOM SMITH (W)

 343  345Cast Votes: 0.00% 10.75%2.38% 10.97% 2  0

 2,865

 0

 2,783

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

89.25%

0.00%

97.62%

0.00% 0.00%

89.03%

 0

 82

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 9 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 22
0.00% 37.50% 24

100.00%
35.48%

 2
 0

JERRY STERN (W)

 14
0.00% 21.88% 14

0.00%
22.58%

 0
 0

JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 9
0.00% 14.06% 9

0.00%
14.52%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 2
0.00% 3.13% 2

0.00%
3.23%

 0
 0

JOHN H EICHELBERGER (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

BILL SHUSTER (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

CUMMINS MCNITT (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

HARRY TRUMAN (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

JENNIFER HUFF (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

JO ANN NARDELLI (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

JOE DODSON (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

JOHN KASUN (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

JUSTIN M CIRRINCIONE (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

MARY CRUST (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

MATTHEW EVANS (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

MICHAEL AUTY (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

MICHAEL FLECK (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

PATRICK PARTSCH (W)

 1
0.00% 1.56% 1

0.00%
1.61%

 0
 0

RICK KARP (W)

 62  64Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.33%3.70% 2.30% 2  0

 2,682

 0

 2,630

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.67%

0.00%

96.30%

0.00% 0.00%

97.70%

 0

 52

 0

 0

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 81ST DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

MICHAEL E FLECK (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.50%0.00% 0.52% 0  0

 201

 0

 193

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.50%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.48%

 0

 8

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 10 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

MEMBER OF DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 4,119
0.00% 48.36% 4,233

51.35%
48.28%

 114
 0

DEM FRANK ROSENHOOVER

 4,351
0.00% 50.94% 4,459

48.65%
51.00%

 108
 0

DEM JO ANN NARDELLI

 4
0.00% 0.05% 4

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 3
0.00% 0.03% 3

0.00%
0.04%

 0
 0

JUDY WARD (W)

 3
0.00% 0.03% 3

0.00%
0.04%

 0
 0

MARSHA HUNTER (W)

 4
0.00% 0.05% 4

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

JOHN EICHELBERGER (W)

 4
0.00% 0.05% 4

0.00%
0.05%

 0
 0

RICK GEIST (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

BILL SHUSTER (W)

 2
0.00% 0.02% 2

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

BRUCE ERB (W)

 3
0.00% 0.03% 3

0.00%
0.04%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 5
0.00% 0.06% 5

0.00%
0.06%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

WENDY LOUCKS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

WADE A KAGARISE (W)

 2
0.00% 0.02% 2

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TONY BARR (W)

 2
0.00% 0.02% 2

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 3
0.00% 0.03% 3

0.00%
0.04%

 0
 0

PATRICIA RAUGH (W)

 2
0.00% 0.02% 2

0.00%
0.02%

 0
 0

STEVEN BETTWY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

BOB KUTZ (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

BRANDON MCHENRY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

CHARLES FRANKS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

DENNIS PAGE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

JOE DODSON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

JOHN P CONRAD (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

JOHN WILSON (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

KATHY GREGG (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

KATHY MULLER (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

LINDA  BARR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

LIZ BARR (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

PATRICK PARTSCH (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

REBECCA A MINGLE (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

RICK KARP (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

SCOTT CONKLIN (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

STEVE MEYERS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

THOMAS DIONIS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

TODD FRIES (W)

 1
0.00% 0.01% 1

0.00%
0.01%

 0
 0

TOMMY HOLLOWS (W)

 8,531  8,753Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.10%76.03% 70.99% 222  0

 3,557

 0

 3,487

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.90%

0.00%

23.97%

0.00% 0.00%

29.01%

 0

 70

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 11 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 1-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 50.00% 2

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DEBORAH ENGLISH (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

DONNA D GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMASETTI (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 5.00%0.00% 5.26% 0  0

 76

 0

 72

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

95.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

94.74%

 0

 4

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 1-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

MARK R DESTEFANO (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.92%0.00% 2.00% 0  0

 51

 0

 49

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.08%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 2-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

TERRY THOMASITY (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.44%0.00% 2.50% 0  0

 80

 0

 78

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.56%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.50%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 2-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

SAMUEL P JOHNS (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

JAMES W JOHNS (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

JAMES MYERS (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

DELORIS MYERS (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.82%0.00% 2.94% 0  0

 138

 0

 132

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.18%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.06%

 0

 6

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 12 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 3-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

MINNIE FERGUSON (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

PAUL F SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

HERB YARNALL (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 3.17%0.00% 3.28% 0  0

 122

 0

 118

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

96.83%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

96.72%

 0

 4

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 3-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 178

 0

 176

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 4-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 39
0.00% 46.59% 41

40.00%
46.99%

 2
 0

DEM WILLIAM F. MORRISON

 44
0.00% 53.41% 47

60.00%
53.01%

 3
 0

DEM ROBERT K. KUTZ, JR

 83  88Cast Votes: 0.00% 70.97%83.33% 70.34% 5  0

 36

 0

 35

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

29.03%

0.00%

16.67%

0.00% 0.00%

29.66%

 0

 1

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 4-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

TED BEAM JR (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.00%0.00% 2.04% 0  0

 98

 0

 96

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.96%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 28

 0

 28

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 13 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 59
0.00% 48.00% 60

50.00%
47.97%

 1
 0

DEM STEPHEN J. FLANAGAN

 64
0.00% 52.00% 65

50.00%
52.03%

 1
 0

DEM PATRICIA L. FLANAGAN

 123  125Cast Votes: 0.00% 78.13%100.00% 77.85% 2  0

 35

 0

 35

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

21.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

22.15%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 5-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

MARK BYRNE (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

TERRY SMITH (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

ROB LYNN (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMSETTI (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

REBECCA URBAN (W)

 6  6Cast Votes: 0.00% 4.55%0.00% 4.62% 0  0

 126

 0

 124

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

95.45%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

95.38%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 132

 0

 128

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 4

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

WILLIAM C GORDON (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

MATTATHIAS VONNOAKER (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.54%0.00% 1.54% 0  0

 128

 0

 128

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.46%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.46%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.68%0.00% 0.68% 0  0

 147

 0

 145

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.32%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.32%

 0

 2

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 14 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 65
0.00% 97.14% 68

100.00%
97.01%

 3
 0

DEM PEGGY L. KOCH

 1
0.00% 1.43% 1

0.00%
1.49%

 0
 0

TODD  CAMMARATA (W)

 1
0.00% 1.43% 1

0.00%
1.49%

 0
 0

MIKE HOLZER (W)

 67  70Cast Votes: 0.00% 44.30%50.00% 44.08% 3  0

 88

 0

 85

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

55.70%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00% 0.00%

55.92%

 0

 3

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 6-5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 50.00% 2

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

KAREN CASTAGNOLA (W)

 2
0.00% 50.00% 2

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DONALD CASTAGNOLA (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.60%0.00% 2.67% 0  0

 150

 0

 146

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.40%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.33%

 0

 4

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 102

 0

 100

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 8-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 40.00% 2

0.00%
40.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 20.00% 1

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 1
0.00% 20.00% 1

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

BOB NG (W)

 1
0.00% 20.00% 1

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 5  5Cast Votes: 0.00% 4.31%0.00% 4.55% 0  0

 111

 0

 105

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

95.69%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

95.45%

 0

 6

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 8-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 2
0.00% 66.67% 2

0.00%
66.67%

 0
 0

KELLIE WESNER (W)

 3  3Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.31%0.00% 2.31% 0  0

 127

 0

 127

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.69%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.69%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 9 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 63
0.00% 91.30% 63

0.00%
91.30%

 0
 0

DEM ALICE M. DONNELLY

 1
0.00% 1.45% 1

0.00%
1.45%

 0
 0

RICK GEIST (W)

 2
0.00% 2.90% 2

0.00%
2.90%

 0
 0

WILLIAM LIGHTNER (W)

 1
0.00% 1.45% 1

0.00%
1.45%

 0
 0

PATRICIA RAUGHH (W)

 1
0.00% 1.45% 1

0.00%
1.45%

 0
 0

JOHN D MCGINNIS (W)

 1
0.00% 1.45% 1

0.00%
1.45%

 0
 0

JB SWAN II (W)

 69  69Cast Votes: 0.00% 45.39%0.00% 45.39% 0  0

 83

 0

 83

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

54.61%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

54.61%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JEANNE BAILEY (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.61%0.00% 1.67% 0  0

 61

 0

 59

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.39%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.33%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

TERRY  TOMSSITI (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.16%0.00% 1.22% 0  0

 85

 0

 81

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.84%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.78%

 0

 4

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 9
0.00% 100.00% 9

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

JUDY KIMBERLIN (W)

 9  9Cast Votes: 0.00% 11.25%0.00% 11.25% 0  0

 71

 0

 71

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

88.75%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

88.75%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 10-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 57
0.00% 95.08% 58

100.00%
95.00%

 1
 0

DEM JAMES PREUSSER

 1
0.00% 1.64% 1

0.00%
1.67%

 0
 0

MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 1
0.00% 1.64% 1

0.00%
1.67%

 0
 0

FRANK ROSEHOVER (W)

 1
0.00% 1.64% 1

0.00%
1.67%

 0
 0

STEPHEN C WEYANDT (W)

 60  61Cast Votes: 0.00% 40.13%50.00% 40.00% 1  0

 91

 0

 90

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

59.87%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00% 0.00%

60.00%

 0

 1

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 16 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 11-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

GORITY DONNA (W)

 2
0.00% 66.67% 2

0.00%
66.67%

 0
 0

BRANDON MCHENRY (W)

 3  3Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.11%0.00% 2.11% 0  0

 139

 0

 139

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.89%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.89%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 11-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

TOM CONNERS (W)

 2
0.00% 50.00% 2

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

BRANDON MCHENRY (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

MARSHA RAPP (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 3.08%0.00% 3.33% 0  0

 126

 0

 116

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

96.92%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

96.67%

 0

 10

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 11-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMASSETI (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

ZACH WINKLER (W)

 3  3Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.00%0.00% 2.03% 0  0

 147

 0

 145

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.97%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 66

 0

 66

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.04%0.00% 1.11% 0  0

 95

 0

 89

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.96%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.89%

 0

 6

 0

 0
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Page 17 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 20.00% 1

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

DUNCAN P MCINTYRE (W)

 1
0.00% 20.00% 1

0.00%
20.00%

 0
 0

JAN MILLS (W)

 3
0.00% 60.00% 3

0.00%
60.00%

 0
 0

WILLIAM ZIMMERMAN (W)

 5  5Cast Votes: 0.00% 6.25%0.00% 6.41% 0  0

 75

 0

 73

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

93.75%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

93.59%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 148

 0

 146

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 12-5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

STEPHEN LAWSON (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

JOHN EICHLEBERGER (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 3  3Cast Votes: 0.00% 4.55%0.00% 4.55% 0  0

 63

 0

 63

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

95.45%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

95.45%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.51%0.00% 0.52% 0  0

 195

 0

 193

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.49%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.48%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

DIANA MELING (W)

 2
0.00% 66.67% 2

0.00%
66.67%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMASSETTI (W)

 3  3Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.38%0.00% 2.38% 0  0

 123

 0

 123

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.62%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.62%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010
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Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

BRUCE R ERB (W)

 3
0.00% 33.33% 3

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

RICHARD FLAREND (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

PATRICIA L RAUGH (W)

 1
0.00% 11.11% 1

0.00%
11.11%

 0
 0

FRANK ROSENHOOVER (W)

 2
0.00% 22.22% 2

0.00%
22.22%

 0
 0

ROSEANNE SHUMSKA (W)

 9  9Cast Votes: 0.00% 7.50%0.00% 7.50% 0  0

 111

 0

 111

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

92.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

92.50%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 13-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 35
0.00% 48.72% 38

50.00%
48.61%

 3
 0

DEM GEORGE F. THOMPSON

 36
0.00% 50.00% 39

50.00%
50.00%

 3
 0

DEM GAIL L. THOMPSON

 1
0.00% 1.28% 1

0.00%
1.39%

 0
 0

JOHN KUTZ (W)

 72  78Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.78%100.00% 83.72% 6  0

 14

 0

 14

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.22%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.28%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

TIM AYERS (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.19%0.00% 1.22% 0  0

 83

 0

 81

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.81%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.78%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 72
0.00% 51.30% 79

53.85%
51.06%

 7
 0

DEM FRANCIS E. KUHN

 68
0.00% 48.05% 74

46.15%
48.23%

 6
 0

DEM LINDA M. KUHN

 1
0.00% 0.65% 1

0.00%
0.71%

 0
 0

SCOTT WAGNER (W)

 141  154Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.64%92.86% 71.21% 13  0

 58

 0

 57

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.36%

0.00%

7.14%

0.00% 0.00%

28.79%

 0

 1

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 57
0.00% 51.33% 58

33.33%
51.82%

 1
 0

DEM ROBERT F. HOUSEMAN

 53
0.00% 48.67% 55

66.67%
48.18%

 2
 0

DEM KATHRINE MULLER

 110  113Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.44%50.00% 73.33% 3  0

 43

 0

 40

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.56%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00% 0.00%

26.67%

 0

 3

 0

 0
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Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%
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Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALT 14-4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 18
0.00% 56.25% 18

0.00%
56.25%

 0
 0

STEVEN M BETTWY (W)

 3
0.00% 9.38% 3

0.00%
9.38%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 3
0.00% 9.38% 3

0.00%
9.38%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMASETTI (W)

 2
0.00% 6.25% 2

0.00%
6.25%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 1
0.00% 3.13% 1

0.00%
3.13%

 0
 0

MARY JANE HAMMERS (W)

 1
0.00% 3.13% 1

0.00%
3.13%

 0
 0

TERRY HEISS (W)

 1
0.00% 3.13% 1

0.00%
3.13%

 0
 0

WADE KAGERISE (W)

 1
0.00% 3.13% 1

0.00%
3.13%

 0
 0

JOHN MCGINNES (W)

 1
0.00% 3.13% 1

0.00%
3.13%

 0
 0

LARRY REPKO (W)

 1
0.00% 3.13% 1

0.00%
3.13%

 0
 0

STEVEN BETTWY (W)

 32  32Cast Votes: 0.00% 12.80%0.00% 13.22% 0  0

 218

 0

 210

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

87.20%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

86.78%

 0

 8

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 260

 0

 258

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 84
0.00% 89.00% 89

100.00%
88.42%

 5
 0

DEM L.A. WILSON II

 3
0.00% 3.00% 3

0.00%
3.16%

 0
 0

MARY ANN CHAMBERLAIN (W)

 1
0.00% 1.00% 1

0.00%
1.05%

 0
 0

JOHN EBERHARDT (W)

 4
0.00% 4.00% 4

0.00%
4.21%

 0
 0

MARSHA HUNTER (W)

 1
0.00% 1.00% 1

0.00%
1.05%

 0
 0

JOHN KASUN (W)

 1
0.00% 1.00% 1

0.00%
1.05%

 0
 0

KAREN NATOLI (W)

 1
0.00% 1.00% 1

0.00%
1.05%

 0
 0

JOHN SCHMIDTT (W)

 95  100Cast Votes: 0.00% 42.02%41.67% 42.04% 5  0

 138

 0

 131

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

57.98%

0.00%

58.33%

0.00% 0.00%

57.96%

 0

 7

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 74

 0

 56

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 18

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ALLEGHENY 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 57
0.00% 100.00% 57

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM JANET M. MCCREADY

 57  57Cast Votes: 0.00% 38.51%0.00% 38.51% 0  0

 91

 0

 91

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

61.49%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

61.49%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

NICHOLAS ADAMS (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.48%0.00% 0.49% 0  0

 209

 0

 205

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.52%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.51%

 0

 4

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

MATTHEW YARNELL (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.66%0.00% 0.66% 0  0

 151

 0

 151

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.34%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.34%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ANTIS TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

PAULA J HALL (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.48%0.00% 0.48% 0  0

 207

 0

 207

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.52%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.52%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    BELLWOOD BORO DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 2
0.00% 50.00% 2

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

THOMAS TOMISETTI (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 3.03%0.00% 3.03% 0  0

 128

 0

 128

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

96.97%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

96.97%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    BLAIR TWP CATFISH DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 66.67% 2

0.00%
66.67%

 0
 0

DONNA GORRITY (W)

 1
0.00% 33.33% 1

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMASSETY (W)

 3  3Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.11%0.00% 2.11% 0  0

 139

 0

 139

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.89%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

97.89%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    BLAIR TWP E HOLBG DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 108
0.00% 52.09% 112

50.00%
52.17%

 4
 0

DEM MARTIN P. BARONNER

 98
0.00% 47.44% 102

50.00%
47.34%

 4
 0

DEM JOSEPH MELUSKY

 1
0.00% 0.47% 1

0.00%
0.48%

 0
 0

JOHN WILSON (W)

 207  215Cast Votes: 0.00% 72.15%100.00% 71.38% 8  0

 83

 0

 83

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

27.85%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.62%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    CATHARINE TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 50.00% 2

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

RACHEL ALLISON (W)

 2
0.00% 50.00% 2

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

RANDY ALLISON (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 5.88%0.00% 6.06% 0  0

 64

 0

 62

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

94.12%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

93.94%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    DUNCANSVILLE DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.61%0.00% 1.64% 0  0

 122

 0

 120

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.39%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.36%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 50

 0

 50

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 144
0.00% 94.81% 146

100.00%
94.74%

 2
 0

DEM TIMOTHY N. MCINTYRE

 1
0.00% 0.65% 1

0.00%
0.66%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 1
0.00% 0.65% 1

0.00%
0.66%

 0
 0

DONNA   GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 0.65% 1

0.00%
0.66%

 0
 0

JOE HERSHEL (W)

 2
0.00% 1.30% 2

0.00%
1.32%

 0
 0

JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 1
0.00% 0.65% 1

0.00%
0.66%

 0
 0

KATHLEEN GREGG (W)

 1
0.00% 0.65% 1

0.00%
0.66%

 0
 0

RICK KARP (W)

 1
0.00% 0.65% 1

0.00%
0.66%

 0
 0

TIMOTHEY N MCINTYRE (W)

 152  154Cast Votes: 0.00% 39.49%25.00% 39.79% 2  0

 236

 0

 230

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

60.51%

0.00%

75.00%

0.00% 0.00%

60.21%

 0

 6

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FRANKSTOWN TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 115
0.00% 44.87% 118

33.33%
45.28%

 3
 0

DEM KATHIE RICHARDSON

 77
0.00% 30.80% 81

44.44%
30.31%

 4
 0

DEM DONNA S. COHEN

 60
0.00% 23.57% 62

22.22%
23.62%

 2
 0

DEM WENDY LUCIOW

 1
0.00% 0.38% 1

0.00%
0.39%

 0
 0

BRUCE R ERB (W)

 1
0.00% 0.38% 1

0.00%
0.39%

 0
 0

WADE A KAGARISE (W)

 254  263Cast Votes: 0.00% 73.46%90.00% 72.99% 9  0

 95

 0

 94

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

26.54%

0.00%

10.00%

0.00% 0.00%

27.01%

 0

 1

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 42
0.00% 93.33% 42

0.00%
93.33%

 0
 0

DEM DAVID J. GROPELLI

 2
0.00% 4.44% 2

0.00%
4.44%

 0
 0

THERESA M GROPELLI (W)

 1
0.00% 2.22% 1

0.00%
2.22%

 0
 0

DON IMLER (W)

 45  45Cast Votes: 0.00% 42.45%0.00% 42.45% 0  0

 61

 0

 61

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

57.55%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

57.55%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    FREEDOM TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

SHELLY SPIDLE (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

TIMOTHY HAZENSTAB (W)

 2  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.30%0.00% 1.32% 0  0

 152

 0

 150

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.70%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.68%

 0

 2

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 78

 0

 78

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

ROBERT BARNES (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 3.33%0.00% 3.33% 0  0

 29

 0

 29

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

96.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

96.67%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    GREENFIELD TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 5
0.00% 50.00% 5

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

TONY BARR (W)

 3
0.00% 30.00% 3

0.00%
30.00%

 0
 0

LIZ BARR (W)

 1
0.00% 10.00% 1

0.00%
10.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 10.00% 1

0.00%
10.00%

 0
 0

LINDA  BARR (W)

 10  10Cast Votes: 0.00% 6.94%0.00% 6.94% 0  0

 134

 0

 134

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

93.06%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

93.06%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 25
0.00% 100.00% 25

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM PETER GRAB

 25  25Cast Votes: 0.00% 44.64%0.00% 44.64% 0  0

 31

 0

 31

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

55.36%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

55.36%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 40
0.00% 89.13% 41

100.00%
88.89%

 1
 0

DEM A. PAUL PLUMMER

 2
0.00% 4.35% 2

0.00%
4.44%

 0
 0

KRISTI BOWERS (W)

 1
0.00% 2.17% 1

0.00%
2.22%

 0
 0

BROOKE FINDLEY (W)

 2
0.00% 4.35% 2

0.00%
4.44%

 0
 0

HELEN LIEBAL (W)

 45  46Cast Votes: 0.00% 38.33%50.00% 38.14% 1  0

 74

 0

 73

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

61.67%

0.00%

50.00%

0.00% 0.00%

61.86%

 0

 1

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

LISA HARBAUGH (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.92%0.00% 1.92% 0  0

 51

 0

 51

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.08%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.08%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

DONNA GORRITY (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

JENNIFER HUFF (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

NIKKI IMHOFF (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

JO ANN NARDELLI (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

THOMAS TOMASSETI (W)

 6  6Cast Votes: 0.00% 5.66%0.00% 5.77% 0  0

 100

 0

 98

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

94.34%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

94.23%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 100

 0

 98

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 6 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 50.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

LOU MOLLICA (W)

 0
0.00% 50.00% 1

100.00%
0.00%

 1
 0

Jo Ann Nardelli (W)

 1  2Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.41%8.33% 0.77% 1  0

 140

 0

 129

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.59%

0.00%

91.67%

0.00% 0.00%

99.23%

 0

 11

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HOLLIDAYSBURG 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 74

 0

 74

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 25 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%

TotalParty Candidate Early ElectionAbsentee

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    HUSTON TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 33
0.00% 51.56% 33

0.00%
51.56%

 0
 0

DEM STEVEN E. MYERS

 31
0.00% 48.44% 31

0.00%
48.44%

 0
 0

DEM ANN HARVEY-MYERS

 64  64Cast Votes: 0.00% 80.00%0.00% 80.00% 0  0

 16

 0

 16

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

20.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    JUNIATA TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 82

 0

 82

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 64
0.00% 50.77% 66

66.67%
50.39%

 2
 0

DEM JOHN F. TOMLINSON

 63
0.00% 49.23% 64

33.33%
49.61%

 1
 0

DEM JANE KOURY

 127  130Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.89%75.00% 69.78% 3  0

 56

 0

 55

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.11%

0.00%

25.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.22%

 0

 1

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 3
0.00% 75.00% 3

0.00%
75.00%

 0
 0

PEGGY L KOCH (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

CHERYL F RAWLINGS (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.29%0.00% 1.32% 0  0

 306

 0

 298

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.71%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.68%

 0

 8

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 2
0.00% 33.33% 2

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

DIANE MELING (W)

 2
0.00% 33.33% 2

0.00%
33.33%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

HOLLY HOLDREN (W)

 1
0.00% 16.67% 1

0.00%
16.67%

 0
 0

DON  SWANGER (W)

 6  6Cast Votes: 0.00% 4.23%0.00% 4.48% 0  0

 136

 0

 128

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

95.77%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

95.52%

 0

 8

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 69
0.00% 95.83% 69

0.00%
95.83%

 0
 0

DEM ROMEO J. DEBARTOLOME, JR.

 1
0.00% 1.39% 1

0.00%
1.39%

 0
 0

RICK GEIST (W)

 1
0.00% 1.39% 1

0.00%
1.39%

 0
 0

TERRY TOMASETTII (W)

 1
0.00% 1.39% 1

0.00%
1.39%

 0
 0

JOAN NARDELLI (W)

 72  72Cast Votes: 0.00% 39.13%0.00% 39.13% 0  0

 112

 0

 112

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

60.87%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

60.87%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 198

 0

 198

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 6 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 91
0.00% 93.88% 92

100.00%
93.81%

 1
 0

DEM TAMMY J. LANE

 1
0.00% 1.02% 1

0.00%
1.03%

 0
 0

RICK GEIST (W)

 4
0.00% 4.08% 4

0.00%
4.12%

 0
 0

PEGGY L KOCH (W)

 1
0.00% 1.02% 1

0.00%
1.03%

 0
 0

CHERYL A RUPP (W)

 97  98Cast Votes: 0.00% 36.03%25.00% 36.19% 1  0

 174

 0

 171

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

63.97%

0.00%

75.00%

0.00% 0.00%

63.81%

 0

 3

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    LOGAN TWP 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 128

 0

 126

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 66

 0

 66

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    MARTINSBURG 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 68

 0

 68

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    NEWRY BORO DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 15
0.00% 50.00% 15

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DEM MICHAEL J. NARDELLI

 15
0.00% 50.00% 15

0.00%
50.00%

 0
 0

DEM JO ANN NARDELLI

 30  30Cast Votes: 0.00% 71.43%0.00% 71.43% 0  0

 12

 0

 12

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

28.57%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

28.57%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    NORTH WOODBURY DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

DONNA D GORITY (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

FRANK MCKAY (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

DIANE L MELING (W)

 1
0.00% 25.00% 1

0.00%
25.00%

 0
 0

JO ANN NARDELLI (W)

 4  4Cast Votes: 0.00% 2.74%0.00% 3.17% 0  0

 142

 0

 122

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

97.26%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

96.83%

 0

 20

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 24

 0

 22

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

BETH M CLEMENS (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.00%0.00% 1.04% 0  0

 99

 0

 95

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.96%

 0

 4

 0

 0



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Blair County  —  2010 General Primary  —  May 18, 2010

Page 28 of 30

Total Number of Voters : 6,166 of 29,467 = 20.93%

05/26/2010 08:17 AM

Precincts Reporting 97 of 97 = 100.00%
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    ROARING SPRING 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 8
0.00% 44.44% 8

0.00%
44.44%

 0
 0

BETH THOMAS (W)

 8
0.00% 44.44% 8

0.00%
44.44%

 0
 0

RICHARD THOMAS (W)

 1
0.00% 5.56% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

RODNEY GREEN (W)

 1
0.00% 5.56% 1

0.00%
5.56%

 0
 0

TIM MCINTYRE (W)

 18  18Cast Votes: 0.00% 29.03%0.00% 29.03% 0  0

 44

 0

 44

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

70.97%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

70.97%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    SNYDER TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 112

 0

 110

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    SNYDER TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 63
0.00% 100.00% 63

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DEM JOHN P. CONRAD

 63  63Cast Votes: 0.00% 39.87%0.00% 39.87% 0  0

 95

 0

 95

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

60.13%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

60.13%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TAYLOR TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DONNA SMITH (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.62%0.00% 0.65% 0  0

 161

 0

 153

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

99.38%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

99.35%

 0

 8

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 70

 0

 70

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE TWP 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 42
0.00% 53.85% 42

0.00%
53.85%

 0
 0

DEM J. THOMAS CONNERS

 36
0.00% 46.15% 36

0.00%
46.15%

 0
 0

DEM LYNN BROWN

 78  78Cast Votes: 0.00% 69.64%0.00% 69.64% 0  0

 34

 0

 34

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

30.36%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

30.36%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 1 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 86

 0

 86

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 2 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.47%0.00% 1.47% 0  0

 67

 0

 67

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.53%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.53%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 3 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 58

 0

 48

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 10

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 4 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 42

 0

 40

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 5 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 28

 0

 24

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 4

 0

 0
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DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 6 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  0Cast Votes: 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 0.00% 0  0

 96

 0

 96

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    TYRONE BORO 7 DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 1
0.00% 100.00% 1

0.00%
100.00%

 0
 0

DONALD BOYTIM (W)

 1  1Cast Votes: 0.00% 1.11%0.00% 1.14% 0  0

 89

 0

 87

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

98.89%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00% 0.00%

98.86%

 0

 2

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    WILLIAMSBURG DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 0
0.00% 0.00% 0

0.00%
0.00%

 0
 0

No Candidate Filed (W)

 6
0.00% 46.15% 6

0.00%
46.15%

 0
 0

REBECCA A MINGLE (W)

 1
0.00% 7.69% 1

0.00%
7.69%

 0
 0

DIANE MIELING (W)

 4
0.00% 30.77% 4

0.00%
30.77%

 0
 0

WENDY LOUCKS (W)

 1
0.00% 7.69% 1

0.00%
7.69%

 0
 0

WENDY DELANEY (W)

 1
0.00% 7.69% 1

0.00%
7.69%

 0
 0

DONNA GORITY (W)

 13  13Cast Votes: 0.00% 9.70%0.00% 9.70% 0  0

 121

 0

 121

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

90.30%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

90.30%

 0

 0

 0

 0

DEMOCRATIC COUNTY COMMITTEE, 4 YEAR TERM    WOODBURY TWP DEM, Vote For 2     DEMOCRATIC

 29
0.00% 50.85% 30

50.00%
50.88%

 1
 0

DEM RANDY C. AURANDT

 28
0.00% 49.15% 29

50.00%
49.12%

 1
 0

DEM ROBIN L. AURANDT

 57  59Cast Votes: 0.00% 84.29%100.00% 83.82% 2  0

 11

 0

 11

 0

Under Votes:

Over Votes:

0.00%

0.00%

15.71%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

16.18%

 0

 0

 0

 0


